
Int SX Eicma 10 11

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SX Junior 125 - Time Practice Gr 1

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 31 MARTORANO P. 38.385
Migliore

1 40.321 + 01.936 09:07:11.029  42,856

2 51.460 + 13.075 09:08:02.489  33,579

3 38.479 + 00.094 09:08:40.968  44,908

4 54.177 + 15.792 09:09:35.145  31,895

5 41.417 + 03.032 09:10:16.562  41,722

6 44.986 + 06.601 09:11:01.548  38,412

7 39.579 + 01.194 09:11:41.127  43,660

8 38.385 --------- 09:12:19.512  45,018

 Po. 2 - # 284 ORLANDO G. + 00.676
Diff. Primo

1 39.881 + 00.820 09:07:14.214  43,329

2 52.592 + 13.531 09:08:06.806  32,857

3 39.186 + 00.125 09:08:45.992  44,097

4 50.702 + 11.641 09:09:36.694  34,081

5 39.061 --------- 09:10:15.755  44,238

6 55.222 + 16.161 09:11:10.977  31,292

7 39.449 + 00.388 09:11:50.426  43,803

8 1:03.080 + 24.019 09:12:53.506  27,394

 Po. 3 - # 311 CALANDRA L. + 01.653
Diff. Primo

1 40.913 + 00.875 09:06:42.751  42,236

2 1:50.658 + 1:10.620 09:08:33.409  15,616

3 40.545 + 00.507 09:09:13.954  42,619

4 54.735 + 14.697 09:10:08.689  31,570

5 40.496 + 00.458 09:10:49.185  42,671

6 57.927 + 17.889 09:11:47.112  29,831

7 40.038 --------- 09:12:27.150  43,159

 Po. 4 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 01.891
Diff. Primo

1 40.276 --------- 09:07:15.641  42,904

2 52.444 + 12.168 09:08:08.085  32,949

3 40.669 + 00.393 09:08:48.754  42,489

4 49.602 + 09.326 09:09:38.356  34,837

5 46.545 + 06.269 09:10:24.901  37,125

6 40.915 + 00.639 09:11:05.816  42,234

7 46.325 + 06.049 09:11:52.141  37,302

 Po. 5 - # 513 POJAR S. + 02.747
Diff. Primo

1 41.132 --------- 09:06:50.597  42,011

2 56.987 + 15.855 09:07:47.584  30,323

3 52.695 + 11.563 09:08:40.279  32,792

4 46.927 + 05.795 09:09:27.206  36,823

5 46.395 + 05.263 09:10:13.601  37,245

6 41.152 + 00.020 09:10:54.753  41,991

7 54.539 + 13.407 09:11:49.292  31,684

8 41.500 + 00.368 09:12:30.792  41,639

 Po. 6 - # 124 GIULIANI M. + 02.871
Diff. Primo

1 45.924 + 04.668 09:07:23.910  37,627

2 42.510 + 01.254 09:08:06.420  40,649

3 49.378 + 08.122 09:08:55.798  34,995

4 41.656 + 00.400 09:09:37.454  41,483

5 53.212 + 11.956 09:10:30.666  32,474

6 41.256 --------- 09:11:11.922  41,885

7 41.390 + 00.134 09:11:53.312  41,749

8 1:02.851 + 21.595 09:12:56.163  27,494

 Po. 7 - # 213 SALVI F. + 03.452
Diff. Primo

1 53.345 + 11.508 09:07:38.836  32,393

2 42.228 + 00.391 09:08:21.064  40,921

3 50.945 + 09.108 09:09:12.009  33,919

4 41.837 --------- 09:09:53.846  41,303

5 59.470 + 17.633 09:10:53.316  29,057

6 54.864 + 13.027 09:11:48.180  31,496

7 49.928 + 08.091 09:12:38.108  34,610

 Po. 8 - # 67 PESSINA M. + 03.662
Diff. Primo

1 43.721 + 01.674 09:06:41.971  39,523

2 51.476 + 09.429 09:07:33.447  33,569

3 1:02.581 + 20.534 09:08:36.028  27,612

4 42.346 + 00.299 09:09:18.374  40,807

5 1:00.485 + 18.438 09:10:18.859  28,569

6 44.757 + 02.710 09:11:03.616  38,608

7 42.047 --------- 09:11:45.663  41,097

8 54.846 + 12.799 09:12:40.509  31,506

 Po. 9 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 04.730
Diff. Primo

1 44.680 + 01.565 09:06:48.819  38,675

2 51.933 + 08.818 09:07:40.752  33,274

3 44.026 + 00.911 09:08:24.778  39,250

4 43.777 + 00.662 09:09:08.555  39,473

5 52.427 + 09.312 09:10:00.982  32,960

6 43.115 --------- 09:10:44.097  40,079

7 49.745 + 06.630 09:11:33.842  34,737

8 43.589 + 00.474 09:12:17.431  39,643

 Po. 10 - # 22 TORNABONI N. + 06.016
Diff. Primo

1 44.932 + 00.531 09:06:59.053  38,458

2 54.623 + 10.222 09:07:53.676  31,635

3 44.721 + 00.320 09:08:38.397  38,640

4 1:03.577 + 19.176 09:09:41.974  27,180

5 45.012 + 00.611 09:10:26.986  38,390

6 53.275 + 08.874 09:11:20.261  32,435

7 44.401 --------- 09:12:04.662  38,918

 Po. 11 - # 236 DE PAOLA N. + 07.978
Diff. Primo

1 50.954 + 04.591 09:07:09.241  33,913

2 55.115 + 08.752 09:08:04.356  31,353

3 46.363 --------- 09:08:50.719  37,271

4 57.930 + 11.567 09:09:48.649  29,829

5 1:26.170 + 39.807 09:11:14.819  20,053

Fastest lap: 38.385 
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